Landskappleiken p& Gol 2024
Durspel, junior

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Vegard Kvestad

2 Hermann Eiriksson
Jordalen

3 Ingvild Gustavsen
Giljarhus

4 Torbjgrn Moen Helland

5 Sindre Arnegard

6 Ingeborg Jordalen

6 Endre Liaskar Granli

8 Elias Traeen

Ostergy Spel- og
dansarlag

Voss
Spelemannslag

Voss
Spelemannslag

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Al spel- og
dansarlag

Voss
Spelemannslag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Voss
Spelemannslag
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52

50

43

37

37

27



